

PARTS INCLUDED:

Qty.	Description
1	Black Crossmember
2	3/4" Locking Nut
16	3/8" Locking Nut

Qty.	Description
2	3/4" x 4-1/4" Bolt
16	3/8" x 1-1/4" Bolt

Qty.	Description
4	3/4" Flat Washer
32	3/8" Flat Washer